1 / 2
PS
02-222/2016 Rev.: 2
PS-10-12
1
2
PS-30-12
1

0
-R
Made in Czech Republic
ELKO EP, s.r.o.
Palackého 493
769 01 Holešov, Všetuly
Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 573 514 211
e-mail: elko@elkoep.com
Switching power supply PS
• PSB-10: switching stabilized power supplies with fi xed output voltage, for mounting into an installation box
PSB-10-12: stabilized power supply 12 V / 10 W
PSB-10-24: stabilized power supply 24 V / 10 W
• PS-10: switching stabilized power supplies with fi xed output voltage, version 1-MODULE
PS-10-12: stabilized power supply 12 V / 10 W
PS-10-24: stabilized power supply 24 V / 10 W
• PS-30: switching stabilized power supplies, version 3-MODULE
PS-30-12: stabilized power supply with fi xed output voltage 12 V / 30 W
PS-30-24: stabilized power supply with fi xed output voltage 24 V / 30 W
PS-30-R: stabilized regulated power supply 12 - 24 V / 30 W
• PS-100: stabilized power supply with fi xed output voltage, version 6-MODULE
PS-100-12: stabilized power supply 12 V / 100 W
PS-100-24: stabilized power supply 24 V / 100 W
• output current is limited by electronic fuse, in case maximal current is exceeded, the device switches off  and after a shot time interval it again switches on
• indication of output voltage by green LED on front panel (except PSB-10)
• temperature protection - if temperature is exceeded, the device switches off  and after cooled down, it switches on again
Characteristics